Saturday

USDF Introductory Test A
(C) Swerdlin,
1066 ARIA SHOTZBARGER

USDF Introductory Test B
(C) Swerdlin,
1046 Audrey Wise

USDF Introductory Test C
(C) Swerdlin,

1066 ARIA SHOTZBARGER
1046 Audrey Wise

Desi

Cowboy

Desi
Cowboy

USEF Training Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y

(C) Swerdlin,
1069 Trisha Bell
1067 Grace White

Namaste
Cezanne

USEF Training Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y

(C) Swerdlin,
1069 Trisha Bell
969 Olivia North

Namaste

ALL THE STARS

USEF Training Level Test 3 A- O,AA,J/IY

(C) Swerdlin,

1038 YVONNE BARTEAU
1005 Brie Seltser

1030 LISA TRAVIS

1056 Stephanie Pair
1004 Brie Seltser

983 Brie Seltser

NO NONSENSE

Paris in Color
Kings Ransom
RADETZKY

GRIETINUS FAN HOPTILLE

BONFIRE HW

USEF Training Level Test 3 B- O,AAJ/Y

(C) Swerdlin,

984 Hannah Catsulis

1018 EMMA BATCHELDER
1039 LARS BIEDENBENDER
973 Roxane Kennedy

1043 LARS BIEDENBENDER
1061 Alex Doyle

969 Olivia North

995 Abel Guajardo

Sunday, June 25, 2023 12:08 PM

SANDOR ASH
Eminem
OMALLEY

ROSIE THE RIVETER
HONESTY MATTERS

Escher

ALL THE STARS

Cats Meow HF

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
JRIYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
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104.0

101.0

1325
109.5

179.0
1455

198.5
180.0

185.5
174.0
159.5
157.5
155.0
150.0

183.5
173.0
163.5
161.5
159.5
152.0
150.5
149.0

65.000%

63.125%

66.250%
54.750%

68.846%
55.962%

68.448%
62.069%

74.200%
69.600%
63.800%
63.000%
62.000%
60.000%

73.400%
69.200%
65.400%
64.600%
63.800%
60.800%
60.200%
59.600%

o O WN PR

o g b WDN PR
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USEF First Level Test 1- O,AA,J/IY

(C) Wooding,
1055 MALINDA J BROWN Escher
973 Roxane Kennedy ROSIE THE RIVETER
1047 Suzy Wise Dorado
USEF First Level Test 2- O,AAJ/Y
(C) Swerdlin,
1049 JUDITH LAWLESS VALENTINO
1031 KAYLEI PERRY-HUNLEY CUPID
1047 Suzy Wise Dorado
USEF First Level Test 3 A- O,AAJ/Y
(C) Swerdlin,
1038 YVONNE BARTEAU NO NONSENSE
998 CHASE DEMARCO NOELANI
1057 Sarah Simmons KEEPSAKE P
1005 Brie Seltser Paris in Color
1063 LISA TRAVIS Taliesin GG
983 Brie Seltser BONFIRE HW
1004 Brie Seltser GRIETINUS FAN HOPTILLE
1064 KERRYANN SCHADE FURST DIAMANTE
987 KERRYANN SCHADE DUENDE THE MAGICAL EL
USEF First Level Test 3 B- AA,J/Y
(C) Swerdlin,
988 Hannah Catsulis HYLKE VAN DE KLEI
984 Hannah Catsulis SANDOR ASH
1039 LARS BIEDENBENDER OMALLEY
1060 Tracy Ramirez PASSE PARTOUT VAN DE
1045 Bridget Middleton H ZUNDANCE H
971 ISABELA FITZGERALD Khaleesi Von Camelot
967 Lynne Everest FRANCISCA B
1043 LARS BIEDENBENDER HONESTY MATTERS

1075 Julie Watanabe

USEF Second Level Test 1- O,AAJ/Y
(C) Swerdlin,
1060 Tracy Ramirez

USEF Second Level Test 3 A- O,AA,J/IY

Wiard Fan De Fiifgeawei

PASSE PARTOUT VAN DE

(C) Wooding,

1009 Ashley Vickers LAYLA JP
1022 ELINE ECKROTH NOUVEAUX
1011 Tami Glover PELLINORE

Sunday, June 25, 2023 12:08 PM

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
JRIYR
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
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186.5
183.5
179.0

217.0
216.0
206.0

255.0
2515
251.0
246.5
234.5
232.5
228.5
207.5
186.0

249.0
248.0
238.0
235.5
228.5
224.0
2215
215.0
200.0

2115

278.5
2715
265.5

69.074%
67.963%
66.296%

65.758%
65.455%
62.424%

70.833%
69.861%
69.722%
68.472%
65.139%
64.583%
63.472%
57.639%
51.667%

69.167%
68.889%
66.111%
65.417%
63.472%
62.222%
61.528%
59.722%
55.556%

60.429%

66.310%
64.643%
63.214%

o g b~ WDN PR

o O WN PR
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996 Hannah Koehler
1010 Trisha Bell

USEF Second Level Test 3 B- AA,J/Y
(C) Wooding,

FRISANTOS
Momentum

981 Bonnie Canter Super Susie
989 Hannah Catsulis Lady Zonik
1074 Elizabeth Woods Bravo Do Retiro
967 Lynne Everest FRANCISCA B
963 Avery Schepp Foppolo SDB

USEF Third Level Test 1- O,AA,J/IY
(C) Wooding,

1068 Trisha Bell Donathena
1074 Elizabeth Woods Bravo Do Retiro
1020 connie wise DYNAMO

USEF Third Level Test 2- O,AAJ/Y
(C) Wooding,

992 Molly Morrison
USEF Third Level Test 3 A- O,AAJ/Y

(C) Demis,
1042 Amy Speck-kern Mynanke A

978 MEGAN FISCHER-GRAHAM EMOTION DE SAINT VAL

CONTADOR

1002 ELINE ECKROTH Kahlua H

1051 Nora Batchelder Mulder RH

1023 FRANZISKA SEIDL HIP HOP GW
996 Hannah Koehler FRISANTOS
992 Molly Morrison CONTADOR

USEF Third Level Test 3 B- AA,J/Y
(C) Demis,

962 KELLI LEITSCHUH
1072 Leslie Strickland
1032 Sheila Gibson

USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y
(C) Demis,

977 Kris Blankenship
1029 ELINE ECKROTH

USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O,AAJ/Y
(C) Demis,
985 Betty Jo Bock

Enjoy Pleasure
QUINTAIN
FAN DELSING

Helios RB
BELLISSIMO SR

MGS HOT TOPIC

Sunday, June 25, 2023 12:08 PM

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Open
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 JRIYR

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 JRIYR

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur
USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023 Open

USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur
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265.5
260.5

302.0
283.0
272.0
256.5
234.5

263.5
237.5
226.5

229.0

278.0
2715
271.0
264.7
263.5
262.5
237.0

261.0
251.0
246.0

238.0
222.5

227.0

63.214%
62.024%

71.905%
67.381%
64.762%
61.071%
55.833%

71.216%
64.189%
61.216%

60.263%

69.500%
67.875%
67.750%
66.175%
65.875%
65.625%
59.250%

65.250%
62.750%
61.500%

62.632%
58.553%

59.737%

a b~ WO NP

o O b~ WDN PR
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USEF Fourth Level Test 3- O,AA,J/Y
(C) Demis,

976
1024

Erin Walker
FRANZISKA SEIDL

Belniro
JOLENE JP

FEI Prix St. Georges A- O,AAJ/Y
(C) Demis,

1052
1037
1081

Nora Batchelder
Allison Gerlt
VANESSA BELLRINGER

Improv 40Z
LAVATIIN VAN KAIROS
SARKO CLASSIC

1000 MEGAN FISCHER-GRAHAM HOPE OF RANIA

FEI Prix St. Georges B- AA,J/Y
(C) Demis,
Maria Fernanda Gomez Viva Dakhir

1083

982
1027
1015
1019

FEIl Intermediate 1- O,AA,J/Y

Bonnie Canter

JAMI MACKINTOSH
FLORENCE WETZEL
KAYLEI PERRY-HUNLEY

(C) Demis,

1054
1059

FEI Intermediate 2- O,AA,J/Y

Stephanie Pair
CAITLIN FERNAMBUCQ

(C) Demis,

1021
975
999

ELINE ECKROTH
Erin Walker
Andrea Mitchell

FEI Grand Prix- O,AA,J/IY
(C) Demis,

1062
994
970

MALINDA J BROWN
ELINE ECKROTH
EMMA LIPORI

VITALI

LEWIS

EDITION BLACK
Finn

GRIDANTE
Bahai

DAPHNE
DIAMOND REX 2
DANTES DREAM

CAPITOL Il
CRISTAL DA CANICEIRA
BENIDETTO

USDF Freestyle (Tr-4)- O,AAJ/Y
(E) Wooding, (C) Holekamp,

1007

988
1006
1017
1026
1034

Trisha Bell
Hannah Catsulis
Brie Seltser
Rebecca Mouras
Michele Omran
EVA FARRELL

Sunday, June 25, 2023 12:08 PM

GAMBO BP 46
HYLKE VAN DE KLEI
CZECHMATE
FIORENZO MLW
Kashmire Knight
TZARTANGO

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.

FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.

Georges 2022
Georges 2022
Georges 2022
Georges 2022

Georges 2022
Georges 2022
Georges 2022
Georges 2022
Georges 2022

FEI Intermediate |1 2022
FEI Intermediate | 2022

FEI Intermediate 1l 2022
FEI Intermediate Il 2022
FEI Intermediate Il 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
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249.5
229.0

239.5
230.0
214.0
209.5

233.0
2255
217.5
208.5
206.7

232.0
228.5

231.0
215.0
193.0

283.5
276.0
275.5

547.1
504.0
547.2
537.1
471.4
468.9

69.306%
63.611%

70.441%
67.647%
62.941%
61.618%

68.529%
66.324%
63.971%
61.324%
60.794%

68.235%
67.206%

67.941%
63.235%
56.765%

61.630%
60.000%
59.891%

71.987%
70.000%
68.400%
67.137%
65.472%
65.125%

A W DN P

a b W NP

o g b WDN PR
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FEI Freestyle TOC(I1 or GP)- O,AAJ/Y
(E) Wooding, (C) Holekamp,
1053 Stephanie Pair

1033 YVONNE BARTEAU
1025 FRANZISKA SEIDL

FEI or Equiv TOC (No Free,YH,Para)

Con Brio SDF

(C) Wooding,

1086 PETRA WILDER Dandi Da Prata
1065 Tawnie Anderson FIRMIIN
USEF TOC (No Free,YH)

(C) Demis,

1067 Grace White Cezanne

974 Leslie Bean
USEF 4 Yr Old Test (Practice)

YUNTERO XIX

(C) Wooding,

1085 Madeleine Bendfeldt Zapatero
1040 Amy Speck-kern 0'Jay Royal
1041 Erika Reed Ono SH
FEI Prelim YH 6 Yr Old (FEIL,LWBC Q)
(C) Wooding,

1048 Nora Batchelder
1076 Kathleen Petersen

FEI YH 6 Yr Old-Final (Practice)
(C) Wooding,
1071 DAWN WHITE-OCONNOR  Magnifico

FEI YH 7 Yr Old-Final (Practice)
(C) Holekamp,
1073 DR. CESAR PARRA

FEI YH 7 Yr Old-Final Assess

(C) Wooding,
1073 DR. CESAR PARRA

USEF Developing PSG (Markel , USEF Q)
(E) Wooding, (C) Holekamp,
986 BRIAN HAFNER

Scintillating RH
ITS SHOWTIME

Runehojs Shiva

FEI Para Grand Prix Test A TOC (USEF Q)

(E) Wooding, (C) Holekamp,

1008 CYNTHIA SCRENCI SIR CHIPOLI
990 HANNAH KINGSLEY LATINA

Sunday, June 25, 2023 12:08 PM

| Crack de la Vigne
NADAL DE SUSAETA

MOLLEGARDENS FASHION

MOLLEGARDENS FASHION

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Junior, Individual 2021

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023
USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023
USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023

FEI Young Horses, 6yo Preliminary 2017
FEI Young Horses, 6yo Preliminary 2017

FEI Young Horses, 6yo Final 2022

FEI Young Horses, 7yo Final 2022 - T

FEI Young Horses, 7yo Final 2021 - A

USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023

FEI Para Grade V Grand Prix A 2023
FEI Para Grade Il Grand Prix A 2023

Open
Open
Open

Open
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
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585.5
568.6
550.0

229.0
197.0

1715
226.5

40.0
36.1
32.6

39.3
35.8

35.0

236.5

36.7

502.0

543.5
394.0

73.188%
71.075%
68.750%

67.353%
57.941%

68.600%
61.216%

80.000%
72.200%
65.200%

78.600%
71.600%

70.000%

67.571%

73.400%

69.722%

69.679%
65.667%
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FEI Young Rider Team (USEF Q)
(E) Wooding, (C) Holekamp,
980 CELSIANA WILLIAM PRIMA BALLERINA
1080 Acacia Tsamoutales SANTOS
1014 LARS BIEDENBENDER DONACELLIT

FEI Prix St. Georges (USEF,Fest Q)
(E) Wooding, (C) Holekamp,

1050 Nora Batchelder Nova
1079 MELISSA JACKSON DOMANI

FEI Para GP Freestyle TOC (USEF Q)
(E) Wooding, (C) Holekamp,
990 HANNAH KINGSLEY LATINA

Sunday, June 25, 2023 12:08 PM

FEI Young Riders, Team 2021 JR/IYR
FEI Young Riders, Team 2021 JR/IYR
FEI Young Riders, Team 2021 JRIYR
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022 Open
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022 Open
FEI Para Grade Il Grand Prix Freestyle 2023 Open
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465.0
445.5
432.0

494.0
477.0

417.6

68.382%
65.515%
63.529%

72.647%
70.147%

69.600%
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